Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or His Designee To Award And
Execute A Landscape Maintenance Contract To Bay Construction, The Lowest Responsive And Responsible
Bidder, For The Mandela Parkway Landscape Maintenance, For A Term Of Two (2) Years In An Amount Not
To Exceed Two Hundred Fifty-Six Thousand Dollars ($256,000.00), Or One Hundred Twenty-Eight Thousand
Dollars ($128,000.00) Annually, In Accord With The Contractor's Bid